
 Houston-Galveston Area Council 
-2777 

      
CHANGE ORDER #1 

 
 
PROJECT TITLE  Fort Bend County Transit Park & Ride Service to Central Houston    
                                                                                                                    
PROJECT NO.  TDOT.19.1114    CONTRACT NO.   TDOT.19.1114-04     CONTRACT DATE   3/1/2024  
 
AGILOFT NO.  Amend-1 ID 13829; Parent ID 11951     CONTRACTOR  Fort Bend County   
 
The following changes are hereby made to the Contract Documents: 
 Extend period of performance from February 28, 2025 to April 30, 2025.  
 
Justification: 

Additional time is needed to expend the remaining funds in the contract and keep the service running until 
Fort Bend Year-2 contract. 

 
CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE (Please note, there is no change to the Contract Value due to this Change 
Order # 1 , Original Contract Value of $ 1,439,106.00  remains the same) 
 
Original Contract Price:  $    N/A                     
 
Current contract price, as adjusted by previous change orders:  $    N/A                       
 
The Contract Price due to this Change Order will be [increased] [decreased] by $    N/A                      
 
The new Contract Price due to this Change Order will be:  $ N/A                      
 
CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME 
 
The Contract Time will be increased by  61   calendar days 
 
The date for completion of all work under the contract will be   April 30, 2025                           
 
Approvals Required:  
 
To be effective, this order must be approved by Owner if it changes the scope or objective of the project, or as may 
otherwise be required under the terms of the Supplementary General Conditions of the Contract. 
 
 
 
 
Approved by                                                                                 date       
                                      Chuck Wemple, Executive Director 
 
 
 
Accepted by                                                                                  date     
 
 
 


